
Saturday, August 20 9:00 AM Away KCC (Beecher Invite) 

Tuesday, August 30 4:15 PM Away Iroquois West/Crescent City  

Tuesday, September 6 4:00 PM Away BUGC  

Thursday, September 8 4:00 PM Home Nash 

Saturday, September 10 TBA AWAY KCC (St. George) 

Monday, September 12 4:00 PM Home Iroquois West/GSW/Mac 

Tuesday, September 13 4:00 PM Away Pontiac  

Thursday, September 15 4:00 PM Away Nash  

Monday, September 19 4:00 PM Away Beecher 

Tuesday, September 20 4:15 PM Away St. George/Peotone (Willowhaven) 

Thursday, September 22 4:00 PM Home BUGC/St. George 

Saturday, September 24 9:00 AM Away KCC (Mac) 

Monday, September 26 4:00 PM Home Peotone/Beecher 

Tuesday, September 27 4:15 PM Away Iroquois West 

Thursday, September 29 4:00 PM Away Summit Hill  

Monday, October 3 4:00 PM Home Pontiac  

Saturday, October 8 TBA SECTIONALS 

Saturday, October 15 TBA STATE 


